*** The stated loading capacity is determined based on the specified material thickness for both Premium and Essential Series
cabinets. Standard width is 550mm and for cabinet with widths and depths 600mm & above, customization is available; in such
cases, both the material thickness and loading capacity will vary accordingly.
C
ab
in
et
 &

.2
ORDERING GUIDE
Note:
Follow the Ordering Guide for correct part number preparation.
For any additional accessories, or to increase the quantity of included accessories, refer to the Optional Accessories Table and
include the corresponding part number and description.
Double-section option is available only in the Premium Series.
Cabinets & Types
Cabinet Type
Cabinet
Height
Dimensions Door Types Accessories Colour (XX)
Width Depth Front Door Rear Door/Plate
20B:P-Series
20E:E-Series
1: Single
Section
2: Double
Section with
Removable
side panel
3.Double
Section with
welded side
panel
UU K : 550mm
6 : 600mm
3 : 350mm
D : 400mm
4 : 450 mm
E : 500 mm
5 : 550 mm
 6 : 600mm
1 : Glass
3 : Perforated
S : Steel Vented
     Door
0 : None
2 : Metal
R5 : RAL9005
P-PREMIUM-SERIES : E-ESSENTIAL- SERIES
 The Essential Series is offered with a glass door option only.
WALL MOUNT CABINETS
1514-12X Single Fan Unit  90 CFM, 230V AC, 50Hz
151C-A01X 1U Cantilever Tray -250
151S-F01X 1U Sliding Shelf
151B-H01UX 1U Metal Blanking Panel
151F-L01X 1U Fixed Shelf
Part Number Description
1515-4201X 1U ABS Plastic Horizontal Cable Manager with Cap
181H-103J03N002X
181H-106J06N002X 06 Way x 5/6Amps Indian Round Pin Sockets HPDU,6A Rocker Switch, 6A Fuse, 5A Plug
1515 -5101X
03 Way x 5/6Amps Indian Round Pin Sockets PDU,6A Rocker Switch, 6A Fuse, 5A Plug
1U Base Metal/Loop Metal Horizontal Cable Manager
CABINET OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES
181H-206J06N002X 06 Way x 16Amps Indian Round Pin Sockets HPDU,16A MCB, 16A Indicator, 15A Plug
0 : None
L : Default
Accessories
C